


McHUGH BROTHERS
CRANE RENTALS

A SUBSIDIARY
OF BUCKS COUNTY
CONSTRUCTION CO.

Nationwide

Heavy & Specialized
Hauling

“IN PHILA. CALL"

N, HObart 4-6333

152 MONROE AV.
PENNDEL

1373193

Dancing every Sat. nite at

BOB SHAW'S
Round House Inn

1033 Bellevue Ave., Langhorné, Pa.

(Across from the Langhorne—Penndel R. R.
where the railroad meets the 20th Century.}

FEATURING
Roast Prime Ribs of Beef

Succulent Steaks
Finest Lobster Tails from Africa

All the best

served up by the

GENE MAYO
TRIO

THE FINEST DANCE FLOOR
IN ALL BUCKS COUNTY

EL 7-1212
EL 7-3700
/

OAKFORD, PENNA.

e LUMBER
e MILLWORK

® BUILDING
MATERIALS

e HARDWARE

FUEL OIL @ COAL

/-

COMPLIMENTS OF
Sylvester

& Keating, Inc.

REALTORS = INSURANCE
ESTABLISHED 1929

151 BELLEVUE AVENUE
PENNDEL, PENNSYLVANIA

757-6988
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Mr. George O'Brien, Asst. Principal

Dr. David Marrington, Principal
Co-Curricular Activities

WE'RE ALL IN IT TOGETHER !
It looks like the crucial game of this year's Big 8 conference has come earlier than expected !

Tonight the Redskins of Neshaminy are facing their number one challengers for the Big 8 champ-
ionship - - Liberty High of Bethlehem. Behind the “Skins all the way are the loyal fans in these stands ....
students, faculty, parents, friends. Some of us have been in these stands for many years, others are relative
newcomers; but we all share one thing in common — — the pride of being part of that great spirit of clean,
wholesome competition that IS Neshaminy.

Whatever the outcome of tonight’s contest, a true Neshaminy fan will leave knowing the team and
its coaches, as well as the band, cheerleaders, students, and fans, will have given all they had. Isn’t that what
the game is all about?
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= No. 1 — BISHOP EGAN — Went down by a 27-8 score as the untested Redskins E
< put it all together to kick-off the season on a winning note. N
E No. 2 — PENNRIDGE — After a sluggish first half the 'Skins caught fire and scored T
$ often to down the Rams 46-14. E
| No. 3 — EASTON — The always tough Red Rovers gave the Skins plenty of trouble A
g but fell behind in the 2nd half to lase 34-16 G
U
No. 4 — ALLEN — Spotting the canaries an early 7-0 lead, the Neshaminy offense E
1 shifted into gear to feature a 33-7 victory
No. — DIERUFF — Led by a hard-nosed defenseive effort against the Husky wishbone,
the Redskins took home a satisfying 26-8 win.
TONIGHT —
We welcome the Hurricanes from Bethlehem, Liberty High School. Liberty is the defending Big 7 champ-
ion and comes in tonight with a 2-0 record in the league. Last season the 'Skins tasted defeat only once and it was to
this team. So, once again the Big 7 pivotal game hinges on this encounter. The Hurricanes feature a fine quarterback, a
bulldozer fullbach, and a tough defensiev unit. They will show a number of offensive sets to test the adjustment of the
'Skins Savage defense. But mostly they will go to the off-tackle power and QB pass-run option. This game may well be
decided by the defense because each team has shown its ability to score often. So, when the smoke clears to defense
which gives the least will be the determining factor.




NESHAMINY OFFENSIVE “WARRIORS”

1st row: Bruce McHale, Dan Meier, Joe Chamberlain, Chuck Lodge, Charlie Conger, Jerry Conigleo, Dale Forchetti
2nd row: Pete Cordelli, Bob Grupp, Don Dripps
3rd row: Joe Sroba, Rich Mclntyre, Bruce Traney, Dave Pyle, Pete Schupakus, Bart Smith

NESHAMINY DEFENSIVE “SAVAGES”

e =

L to R: Jay Sidman, Steve Gale, Mark Strawbridge, Dale Forchetti, Chuck Lodge, Bart Smith, Dave Pyle, Bruce McHale,
Ellis Connor, Dan Meier, Joe Neky, Jeff Shenefelt

e



©1967, Arby's,Inc.  Creators of ﬂrbv’s Roast Beef Sandwich

THE GAme!

FREE

French Fries with the purchase
of an Arbys Roast Beef Sandwich
at regular price.
ARBYS ROAST BEEF
255 E. Street Road
Feasterville, Pa.
Adj. to the Bucks Co. Malli

Irwin's Drug Store

THE PRESCRIPTION DRUG STORE

757-2311 Langhorne, Pa.

BUCKS COUNTY OFFICES

CENTRAL-PENN
NATIONAL BANK

Member Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation

Bellevue Avenue and

Superhighway — Langhorne
757-9184

Feasterville Sporting Goods

GOOD LUCK REDSKINS

151 BUSTLETON AVE
FEASTERVILLE, PA. 19047
676-0669 - 355-1413
COMPLETE TEAM & SCHOOL QUTFITTERS

LANGHORNE DRUG STORE

Let us fill your prescription —

PRE 'A'a P TIOHS

We Pick up and Deliver

" 106 S. BELLEVUE AVENUE, LANGHORNE, PA.

757-6969

STOCKBURGER CHEVROLET, INC.

iy

Mini-Motor Homes

Motor Homes

Tent Trailers

Travel Trailers

Slide on Pick up Truck Campers

Rental - Sales - Service
215 S. State Street, Newtown, Pa. W 968-3851




It's the real

NESHAMINY SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
Probable Starting Line-up

No. Name Pos.
OFFENSE 14  Forchetti SE o
77 Coniglio LT 8
60  Conger LG Z
50 Lodge C 5
63 Chamberlain RG &
67 Watson RT 7.
43 McHale TE 8.
10 Cordelli QB 1
41 Schupakus LHB 2
32 Sroba RHB 4
33 Traney FB 3
DEFENSE 80 Neky LE 8
71 Meier LT 7
42 Pyle MG 6
70 Strawbridge RT 7
83 Gale RE 6
13  Sidman CB 8
50 Lodge LB g'
43 McHale LB 2
21 Shenefelt CB 4
14 Frochetti HB 2
23 Smith HB
EXT HOME GAME: November 5 - Freedom - 8 P'M’
FFICIALS:
Umpire = n James Mclnerney
Referee ... ........ll. Gerry Zeager
Field Judge ...................... Joseph Byers
Head Linesman ................ Jack Ruane
1 2 3 4 Total
Beth. Liberty
Neshaminy High School i
¥
}

False stari. O Encrouchment. i Clipping. Illegal use of Loss of down tneligible
Hlegal cosition Delay of game. Fersonal foul. O \:‘ﬁ hand or (_r'r % % down fiel
or procedure, @g Crawling. s O

T lllegal forward O
& B s - en Ut a0 0
ST O 6:‘:: s Grasping \Eroundmg J tnterference
Offside or viclation @ Hiegal motion; T Unsportsmaniike condL ct. Delay face X fair catch

of free-kick rules. iliegal shift, both hands. start of half. |llegal participation. Roughmg the kicker, mask. Hlegal forward pass. or forward pe
Printed in U.S. A,
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PROBABLE STARTING LINEUP
— OFFENSE —

o. Name Pos.
B FISTNER - "o LE
pSCHULER = " .« LT

RODRIQUEZ __ LG
! EINDINER=cco- e o0 g C

COOKE.™ - .~ = RG
> BANNON ____ = RT
o REYBITZ - . "= - 0 RE
U RCWESCOE - . - . G QB :
AEICIWESCOE - LHB 4
). GONZAIES .= RHB &
3 JENNINGS . FB ﬁ

— DEFENSE — ROBERT J. BUFFMAN
e =REYBIFZ .- = = LE Head Football Coach
» BANNON ______
} RODRIQUEZ
g SCHULER - . ... .= - .
= DAaMco. - .
B FISTNER .- .~
PERIVERA -« - @ o
| HORWATH = LCB—
EROPR- 0
2 SWEIGARD
) K. WESCOE
i -
| PJUST A LITTLE. PSYCHOLOGICAL WARFARE !~
receiver & Pushing, helping Ball is dead. Time out.  Fi rst down. BaH ready
‘“”‘”’”0 gl 5°ié°§22??ll (_ %«{5 )
_,_,,___-f‘

ith &’Oj /» Incomplete forward pass.
| iI|egaH RLckmu or \ Touchdown or AlclelSbii Penalty declined. No play
ss, batting a loose ball. field goal. Gmmals time out. Safety. Or no scofe.

“Coca-Cola” and “Coke" are registered trade-marks which identify the same product of The Coca-Cola Company,




ROLLERAMA SKATING RINK

“FUN FOR THE WHOLE FAMILY"

Route 413 and Newportville Road, Levittown, Pa.

Call 949-2782 for Group and Party Rates

BUCK
HOTEL N

Starting Sept. - open on Sunday S

EL7-1125 (N

If you really want to have a good
time — don’t pass the Buck.

Bustleton & Bridgetown Pikes
Feasterville, Pennsylvania

Compliments of

LANGHORNE

COUNTRY CLUB
GOLF SWIMMING

North Bellevue Avenue

757-6951

LANGHORNE

(jino's

)

NEW YORK STYLE

PHONE: 757-1057

180 PINE-WATSON SHOPPING CENTER

5 LANGHORNE, PA.
oot oo v oo Sl B R
SODANO'S AUTO PARTS SHIELDS o
e PRESCRIPTION
_ SPECIALISTS
—— COMPLETE MACHINE SHOP SERVICE =— & sl
LINCOLN HIGHWAY AND HULMEVILLE AVE. ¢
PENNDEL, PENNA. TREVOSE
7575115 Windsor 5—2444 355-1555
“\\ﬁ
SKINS!!! g

v i

BUCKS COUNTY

i e
__— BEVERAGE CO.
4

757-3702 Penndel, Pa.

7

TREVOSE FAMILY
SHOE STORE

SPECIALIZING IN
~FAMOUS BRANDS —
CANCELL ATIONS

Elmwood and Brownsville Road
Trevose, Pa.
Phone ELmwood 7-0209

COMPLIMENTS OF FEASTERVILLE PLAZA MERCHANT’S ASSOC.

good g;‘zu(}(Q

+ Frankford Cleaners
* Germantown Savings Bank = Plaza Beauty Salon
* Plaza Bar

* Woolworths

#* Montgomery Ward

REDSKINS ™=

+ Angelo’s Pizza

# Frank Manero's Barber Shop
* Greater Finance Company

+ Wellington Car Stereo

+ New Dance Studio

# Pantry Pride

FEASTERVILLE, PENNSYLVANIA




ABUIBIL - UBLIMOG "I "SUBAST '[ "O1IBAA [ 'ZLIEMS [ UOSI||Y d “ABAJRH TP ANSUIZAND Y ‘ZLIMOMIBIA P 1SBUDEOD 1AMOJ ULIG

"B - wneg *g “1abuod "4 ‘j|8salyp "Q ‘Bgosg ‘uewpg tpaabuog tp sbuog D ‘uteplaquiey g 481aney] Y "dap|iy tg ‘uelllogd "y ‘sajAog g ‘1oonuued | ‘yseqed] tg tABIA - swelipg Tq Mol Yip
AdaN T '1184usys T ‘uosiepm g ‘8anT 'S 'ddniD) g ‘usug,p t L ‘sddiig @ ‘o1Bius) ‘T ‘al0p ‘g ‘829 'S “Ieply "D aBy - ualg,Q "S :Mod pug

%00110d "a X0 Y "Ble4D "IN "118UD104 "Q 118BRIGD 'd |0GRS g 'BIAIUD Y '18([BYIS 'S (1S YM Q1818 'O ‘BlAd " (MOJ puz

Iouuog ‘g ‘Asuedy g ‘aleHIy g ‘efpon D ‘ebpligmens ‘A ‘Joxieg ‘YHWS 'g ‘uolybneuuod T 'sNeANYDS g ‘UINIET "D ‘UOISUYOr (] (MOJ1SL Y ©1

...... . in A e
&Hw o gon &mmﬁ
: .. e ok

o

;o




No.

10
11
12
13
14
20
21
21
22
22
23
24
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
40

41
42
43
44
50

51

52
60
62

63
64
65
66
67
70
71

72
73
74
75
77
80
81

83
84
85
86
87
87

Name Pos.
Pete Cordelli OB
Don Dripps QB
Bob Grupp QB
Jay Sidman DB
Dale Forchetti E
Mike Pannucci HB
Jeff Shenefelt DB
Gary Pento HB
Pete Kershbaumer HB
Rich Kautter DB
Bart Smith HB
Bill Trabosh HB
Ellis Connor DB
Curt Rittler DB
Joe Sroba HB
Bruce Traney FB
Kip Portman FB
Rich Mcintyre HB
Joe Carney DB
Bill Mote C
Pete Schupakus HB
Dave Pyle LB
Bruce McHale E
Steve Schaller E
Chuck Lodge C
Dave Pollock T
Frank Conger C
Charles Conger G
Steve Boyle G
Joe Chamberlain G
Bob Miller G
Rich Gehring K
Don Whitesell G
Ben Watson G
Mark Strawbridge T
Dan Meier i
Steve Luce i
Doug Johnston T
Len Barker T
Den Whitesell E
Jerry Coniglio T
Joe Neky D
Pete Sabol E
Mike Craig E
Steve Gale E
Chris Larkin =
John ConnaughtonD
Tim O Brien E
Bob Fox E
Barry Sullivan K

E

REDSKINS' ROSTER & STAFF

Height
6'1""
5oL
L7
59"
BSIEE
5'6"
510"
5’9"
6’0"
58"
6'3""
L% b
53
S
510"
628
L5
510"
B0&
6’0"
63"
6’0"
Bi2E
6’1"
62"
6’2"
5'9""
5'9""
Bl
5'8"
59"
6'0"
Hel
6’0"
6'2""
Bl
Bkl
6’4"
6'3"
5’9"
6’0"
B
61"
6’0"
BE e
6’4"’
62"
50"
6’0"
60"

Weight
195
160
180
175
170
155
165
160
160
160
175
155
175
160
175
205
165
180
160
175

210
200
192
170
205
185
165
170
150
170
190
170
165
190
210
215
190
205
210
165

205
{715
175
165
165
175
180
185
175
168

Class
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
1)
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11

MANAGERS:

Allen Becket
Bill Baum
Steve O.Brie
Dan Garner

n

STUDENT TRAINER:
Dave Williams

Staff

Dr. Charies H. Bryan .....
Dr. David Marrington .

Dr. Stanley How

Harry Franks ..........

Edwin Cunfer ...

Richard Schlicher

George O’ Brien
John Swartz ...
Pal Allison ...
Jerry Levans

Mark Reidy
Brad Zucker

ell

John Watto ........

Randy Kurzinsky

John Harvey ......
John Markowitz

Dr. William Barrett ...........
Mike Bowman .....coovieenee.
Anthony J. Biancosino.......

JimiEItt

Frances De Shields ....

Andrew Pecuch
Charlie Podlesny

Joel Baba ................

"“Jaycees” ...........
Howard Shook ...

Trevose, Middletown, Penndel

Trevose, Middlet:
Penndel

won,

.. Superintendent of Schools

Principal of High School

Ass't Principal of High School
Ass't Principal of High School
Ass't Principal of High School
Ass't Principal of High School
Ass’t Principal of High School

. Head Coach

Ass’t Coach

Ass’t Coach

Ass’'t Coach

Head J'V’' Coach

Ass’t J.V. Coach

Ass't J.V., Coach

Team Physician

Trainer

Band Director

Majorette & Color Guard
Cheerleading Coach
Athletic Contest Supervision
Program

Equipment Manager
Conssessions
Middletown Police

Rescue Squads
Announcer



LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL — BETHLEHEM. PA.
1971 — FOOTBALL ROSTER — 1971

No. Name Class Age Height Weight Pos.
10 SCOTTHITEHINGS .o - . Junior 15 Sk 160 QB
11 MATIHEW CAPUANO . .. . . Soph. 15 5295 155 QB
12 "RIGHAREMWVESGRE - & = = Senior 17 510 180 QB
14 KEITHSWEIGARD _____ Junior 15 510" 155 QB
20 KEVIN'WESEGE - Senior 17 D9 160 HB
S EFEREYEG)PRE R SER e sl AT Senior 17 5t 0! 165 HB
22 BRUGEH @ HNEIESE RS e S Soph. 15 Hise 145 HB
23 JAMESSMITH .~ . .. Junior 16 58 142 HB
SOEIUISIRIVERAS SRS i S s o Junior 17 5 6 155 HB
3 - DEUGIAS SNYDER - =i =" 7 Junior 16 5737 145 G
32 ANTHONY VILLANI ___ ____ Junior 15 5.7 160 FB
33 JOHNJENNINGS ________ Senior 18 5110 180 FB
34 TOM HENNING _______________ Soph. 15 510" 155 FB
40 EVANQOY GONZALES ___________ Senior 17 5 8¢ 170 HB
41 WAYNEFATEBENE ____________ Junior 16 Si9H 151 HB
42 CHARLES SWEIGARD ____ ______ Senior 17 5710 165 HB
43 ISAACYOUNG Junior 16 o i 160 HB
44 SN EEEPETIS NS s S e i - Junior 15 60 155 E
SOEETO MG NN S s Junior 16 5 145 €
2l STEVE BENWA R e e s o 7 T Soph. 16 510" 146 G
52 STEVE EENIGRESEmagen. = Junior 16 Ha gt 180 g
53 ROBERT WHITEHEAD ___________ Soph. 15 559 183 c
54 TOMINDNER S oo on . o0 Senior 17 510" 195 €
60 TOMIBIAMONE . & 0 Junior 17 5= 155 G
61 DPANIELRDIAMICO Junior 16 510" 165 G
62 WILLIAMCOOKE Senior 16 5" 8" 173 G
63 DAN MILTENBERGER _______ Junior 16 SEtGE 160 G
64 ALBERT RODRIGUEZ ____________ Senior 18 54185 190 G
65 ERANKIEGCONOMY .o . Junior 16 5 9 172 G
66 THOMASERITZ - = = . Senior 17 5 8¢ 177 G
ZO S ROBERTEINNT P e - -0 - P Junior 15 6 0 175 T
7l IOEROTAKESE L - 5 =t T Senior 17 6] 205 T
720 JERRYIGERNOBYL — == =~ Senior 17 510" 200 1
73 MARK HUNGER _______________ Junior 16 5590 189 T
74 M@ N SCHUIERFEEEEEIEE 8- 8 T8 Junior 16 6' 0 203 T
75 JOHNBANNON ____ ____ _______ Senior 16 6" 2 225 T
76 DAN WAWRZYNIAK ___________ Senior 18 Gl 215 T
80 CHARLES ALEXANDER __________ Junior 16 6" 0" 155 E
81 FRANK HORWATH _________ Junior 16 Sl 170 E
820 AANSD@NEHEZ " L i = e Junior 15 510" 158 E
83 BAVIDEISTNER - - . -me: o . Junior 16 Sl 185 E
84 WILLIAMEREY .. . ... . . Senior 17 Gl 203 E
85 =PAIEREYBIIZS L e ias ST Senior 17 Gl 200 E
86 MARCO CABASSA ___ . __ Junior 17 591 175 E
STAFF:
Bt A B O S Tr ot 57 et Superintendent R. J. Buffman .... .Head Coach
C. A, Klein ............. Principal Dominic Villani . . Asst, Coach
J. Spirk ..., Asst. Principal Francis Gutierrez Asst. Coach
J. C. Saunders Asst. Principal Ernest Wescoe .... .... Asst. Coach
M. Buonassi ........................Athletic Director Bernard' Erprzbic i i Asst, Coach

Lawrence Deutsch ............ Asst. Coach




Gary Gutbezahl, Class President

Lynn DePasquale, Sec.
Pete Kershbaumer, Treas.

a5

e 8

i

Junior Night

HIGHLIGHTS OF JUNIOR CLASS YEAR AT
NESHAMINY SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

Oct. 15 Jr. Nite at Liberty Game

Nov. 13 Jr. Class Activity

Jan. 7 Jr. Nite Council Rock
Basketball Game

Feb. 16 School Musical

Feb. 21 Ski Trip

Mar. 10-11 Gym Nite

May ? Jr. Class Activity

May 15 - 26 "73 Class Elections

June 2 Junior Prom

June 7 Move-up Day

June 14 End of Junior Year

“Neshaminy High Will Never See a
Greater Class than 73"

YEAH JUNIORS!

L to R: Bob Kirschner, Bob Miller, Tom Willard, Vice Presidents

B 1
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MLEAN  SONS |

L healtors |

@ !

Elmwood 7:0563 |

349 BUSTLETON AVE.!

1

the printing center

1018 trenton road ¢ fallsington, pennsylvania 19054 # 295-—8000

Wedding Invitations
Sacial Stationery
Business Cards

St

:‘—_‘i FEASTERVILLE : Photo-copy Service
nmx WITH A srvingﬁgEu Spat’s
/, YEAR ROUND

() 757-7646

3

. Langhorne, Pa.

Open every night except Mon.

Toma fo Pn,eg PENNDEL

Home Delivery . . . .

Call SK 7-2778

AFTER THE GAME ...

G MEET THE GANG AT

ROUTE 1, LANGHORNE, PENNA.

Chtistry. in flowers . .

|

Qe//em‘fmf/%@

HULMEVILLE

5K 7-6654

From Our Own
Greenhouses .

Cobblers Bench
Unisex
Bouhque

Compliments of

FEENEY'S NURSERY

Pa

Feasterville,

357-1328

BLUE ROOF BAR & GRILL
SPECIALIZING IN:
Sandwiches - Clams on Half Shell
Pizza - Steamed Clams
Shrimp

WE ALSO HAVE A BANQUET ROOM

Ron Strong

Old Rt. 13 and Tyburn Rd. - CY5-9918

Ralph Liberty




Heating
Air Conditioning

Fuel Qil |
ﬂw -

We'll Analyze Your Needs

Specify The Right Equipment

The Best Possible Cooling & Heating
At The Lowest Possible Operating Cost

SAFETY KLEEN Deliveries

Automatic DEGREE DAY Deliveries
Complete 24 HOUR SERVICE

Finest Heating Qils
Ultra-Modern BULK PLANT

Easy BUDGET Payment Plan
Trained Technicians

Heating Problem Consuitants

355 - 1000

Jesse E Terny inc,

1801 BRIDGETOWN PIKE
FEASTERVILLE, PENNA. 19047

HomE
UNITY
Slavings

7

f’ =
/z-n,zz,/ _,f:ur Plres Zw r;cwt,/aan,

SKYROCKET YOUR SAVINGS WITH
6% SAVINGS CERTIFICATES (5,000.00 min., term 2 years)
5% PASSBOOK SAVINGS

Calculated from day of Deposit
to Day of Withdrawal

Founded 1866 Assets over

$100,000,000

PINE-WATSON SHOPPING PLAZA

172 PINE STREET, LANGHORNE, PA!
757-2222

600 Neshaminy Mall, Cornwells Heights — 355-5115

Main Office: 4806 Frankford Ave., Phila., Pa.

' FEDERAL SAVINGS

andloan Association of Bucks County
LANGHORNE OFFICE

126 S. Bellevue Avenue
Langhorne, Pennsyivania

SAPOTY
e voum
LAVINGS

ce-President

REEDMAN
INTERNATIONAL AUTO CENTER

12 NEW CAR FRANCHISES INCLUDING TRUCKS AND
JEEP TYPE VEHICLES
AMERICAN AND FOREIGN
FACTORY DIRECT DEALER
for

CHEVROLET PASSENGER CARS
IMPERIAL CHRYSLER PLYMOUTH
JAGUAR MG AUSTIN AMERICA TRIUMPH
PLYMOQUTH CRICKET SIMCA RENAULT PEUGEOT

CHEVROLET TRUCKS

Most Models Available with or without Air Conditioning,
Also Available Vehicles with Front Wheel or Four Wheel Drive

REEDMAN CORPORATIONS

WORLD'S LARGEST AUTOMOBILE DEALER

18 SHOWROOMS & SERVICE CENTERS OPERATED
EXCLUSIVELY BY REEDMAN ALL AT ONE LOCATION
Acres and Acres of New and Used Cars and Trucks

_ 215 U. 5. ROUTE #1 215
#37-4961 LANGHORNE, PENNA. 949:3800

Our Service Departments Operate on a 2 Shift Bosis from 8:00 A.M. fo 12 Midnight

Visit Reedman’s 150 acre, multi-million dollar automobile center.

5,000 new & used passenger car and fruck inventory at most times.

4-A080

8-AD72:



